






















INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BOARD OF WILSON COUNTY, TENNESSEE 


Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and 9haOQes in Fund Balance 


For the Year Ended June 30,2013 


Revenues 
Fees 

Expenditures 
Audit 
license and permits 
Total Expenditures 

Excess of expenditures over revenu es 

Other income 
Interest 

Excess of expenditures over revenues and other income 

Fund Balance June 30,2012 

Fund Balance June 30, 2013 

Reconciliation to Statement of Activities : 

Excess of expenditures over revenues and other income 

Change in net pOSition 

$ 2,400 

2,000 
20 

2,020 

1,23:4 

1,614 

285,325 

$ 286,939 

$ 1,614 

$ 1,61:4 

See accompanying notes to the financial statements, 
10 
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